

CHEAT LAKE YOUTH BASKETBALL

PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

2023-2024 SEASON

COMPANY INFO	WHERE DOES THE MONEY GO? All donated monies are used to support the Cheat Lake Youth Basketball Program: player uniforms, gym rental, equipment, officiating, administration, fundraising, and more.
	more.
	PARTNERSHIP LEVELS
COMPANY WEBSITE	LEAGUE: \$1200 AND UP (3 AVAILABLE) Deadline: November 15, 2023
CONTACT NAME	 Team sponsorship and logo on jersey Logo on 2024 CLYB tee Logo on league sponsor lobby banner Company webpage, link, and logo on CLYB.org
CONTACT POSITION	 Game day handout (supplied by sponsor) Recognition during Championship Games Dedicated email blast to CLYB mailing list Dedicated post to CLYB Facebook group
CONTACT PHONE	DIVISION: \$750 (4 AVAILABLE + KINDERGARTEN) Deadline: November 15, 2023
CONTACT EMAIL	Team sponsorship and logo on jersey
PARTNERSHIP LEVEL [CHECK ONE]	 Logo on division sponsor lobby banner Company webpage, link, and logo on CLYB.org Recognition during Championship Games Dedicated post to CLYB Facebook group
□ LEAGUE \$1200 □ DIVISION \$750	
□ TEAM \$500	TEAM: \$500 Deadline: November 15, 2023
DONOR (ANY AMOUNT)	
RETURN THIS FORM AND PAYMENT BEFORE NOVEMBER 15, 2023 TO:	 Team sponsorship and logo on jersey Logo on team sponsor lobby banner Company webpage, link, and logo on CLYB.org
CHEAT LAKE YOUTH BASKETBALL 714 VENTURE DRIVE #190 MORGANTOWN, WV 26508 MEMO: CLYB SPONSORSHIP	 DONOR: ANY AMOUNT Deadline: November 15, 2023 For any individual or business that would like to contribute to the CLYB program.
SPONSORS: Please email logo to clybwv@gmail.com	

FOR MORE INFORMATION: clybwv@gmail.com

DEADLINE IS NOVEMBER 15, 2023